Engineering Excellence - Built on Experience
800kVA - 3300kVA
  Series Series
RangeRange
Engineering Excellence—Built on Experience 2
The AJ Power
    9 Series
         Range

u
t n
o
tic
e
Three Phase Models*
6
  50Hz      50Hz      50Hz
  415/240V      400/230V      380/220V
 Prime  Standby    Prime  Standby    Prime  Standby
  kVA kW kVA kW     kVA kW kVA kW     kVA kW kVA kW
AJ715 650.0 520.0 715.0 572.0  AJ715 650.0 520.0 715.0 572.0  AJ715 650.0 520.0 715.0 572.0
AJ800 730.0 584.0 800.0 640.0  AJ800 730.0 584.0 800.0 640.0  AJ800 730.0 584.0 800.0 640.0
AJ860 800.0 640.0 850.0 680.0  AJ860 800.0 640.0 860.0 688.0  AJ860 800.0 640.0 850.0 680.0
AJ900 800.0 640.0 900.0 720.0  AJ900 800.0 640.0 900.0 720.0  AJ900 800.0 640.0 900.0 720.0
AJ1000 910.0 728.0 1000.0 800.0  AJ1000 910.0 728.0 1000.0 800.0  AJ1000 910.0 728.0 1000.0 800.0
AJ1100 1000.0 800.0 1100.0 880.0  AJ1100 1000.0 800.0 1100.0 880.0  AJ1100 1000.0 800.0 1100.0 880.0
AJ1220 1125.0 900.0 1220.0 976.0  AJ1220 1125.0 900.0 1220.0 976.0  AJ1220 1125.0 900.0 1220.0 976.0
AJ1250 1125.0 900.0 1250.0 1000.0  AJ1250 1125.0 900.0 1250.0 1000.0  AJ1250 1125.0 900.0 1250.0 1000.0
AJ1350 1250.0 1000.0 1350.0 1080.0  AJ1350 1250.0 1000.0 1350.0 1080.0  AJ1350 1250.0 1000.0 1350.0 1080.0
AJ1375 1250.0 1000.0 1375.0 1100.0  AJ1375 1250.0 1000.0 1375.0 1100.0  AJ1375 1250.0 1000.0 1375.0 1100.0
AJ1400 1275.0 1020.0 1400.0 1120.0  AJ1400 1275.0 1020.0 1400.0 1120.0  AJ1400 1275.0 1020.0 1400.0 1120.0
AJ1500 1350.0 1080.0 1500.0 1200.0  AJ1500 1350.0 1080.0 1500.0 1200.0  AJ1500 1350.0 1080.0 1500.0 1200.0
AJ1650 1500.0 1200.0 1650.0 1320.0  AJ1650 1500.0 1200.0 1650.0 1320.0  AJ1650 1500.0 1200.0 1615.0 1292.0
AJ1770 1650.0 1320.0 1770.0 1416.0  AJ1770 1650.0 1320.0 1770.0 1416.0  AJ1770 1650.0 1320.0 1715.0 1372.0
AJ1870 1700.0 1360.0 1870.0 1496.0  AJ1870 1700.0 1360.0 1870.0 1496.0  AJ1870 1700.0 1360.0 1870.0 1496.0
AJ2035 1850.0 1480.0 2035.0 1628.0  AJ2035 1850.0 1480.0 2035.0 1628.0  AJ2035 1845.0 1476.0 1975.0 1580.0
AJ2230 2025.0 1620.0 2230.0 1784.0  AJ2230 2025.0 1620.0 2230.0 1784.0  AJ2230 2020.0 1616.0 2135.0 1708.0
AJ2250 2080.0 1664.0 2250.0 1800.0  AJ2250 2080.0 1664.0 2250.0 1800.0  AJ2250 2080.0 1664.0 2250.0 1800.0
AJ2360 2200.0 1760.0 2360.0 1888.0  AJ2360 2200.0 1760.0 2360.0 1888.0  AJ2360 2200.0 1760.0 2360.0 1888.0
AJ2550 2300.0 1840.0 2550.0 2040.0  AJ2550 2300.0 1840.0 2550.0 2040.0  AJ2550 2300.0 1840.0 2550.0 2040.0
AJ2835 2575.0 2060.0 2835.0 2264.0  AJ2835 2575.0 2060.0 2835.0 2264.0  AJ2835 2575.0 2060.0 2835.0 2264.0
AJ3070 2790.0 2232.0 3070.0 2456.0  AJ3070 2790.0 2232.0 3070.0 2456.0  AJ3070 2790.0 2232.0 3070.0 2456.0
AJ3125 2840.0 2272.0 3125.0 2500.0  AJ3125 2840.0 2272.0 3125.0 2500.0  AJ3125 2840.0 2272.0 3125.0 2500.0
AJ3260 3025.0 2420.0 3260.0 2608.0  AJ3260 3025.0 2420.0 3260.0 2608.0  AJ3260 3025.0 2420.0 3260.0 2608.0
AJ3350 3025.0 2420.0 3350.0 2680.0  AJ3350 3025.0 2420.0 3350.0 2680.0  AJ3350 3025.0 2420.0 3350.0 2680.0
InSight6000 -
Automatic synchronising of
up to 32 units in both isolated
and mains parallel operations